UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: June 7, 2004
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
906,711
1 532.18 1,891,980 13,504 2,291 0 314 -1,202 395 907,106
2 533.02 1,902,409 10,429 4,082 0 304 -1,202 1,789 908,895
3 533.50 1,908,378 5,969 4,307 0 308 -1,202 -611 908,284
4 534.44 1,920,085 11,707 3,456 0 254 0 3,163 911,447
5 535.30 1,930,818 10,733 5,763 0 96 0 5,602 917,049
6 536.43 1,944,952 14,134 4,769 0 71 0 4,662 921,711
7 537.40 1,957,113 12,161 8,796 0 67 0 8,682 930,393
8 537.84 1,962,638 5,525 3,613 0 71 0 3,495 933,888
9 538.83 1,975,089 12,451 5,004 0 73 0 7,148 941,036
10 539.47 1,983,153 8,064 4,635 0 73 0 4,297 945,333
11 539.88 1,988,325 5,172 5,622 0 76 0 5,163 950,496
12 539.83 1,987,694 -631 4,467 0 75 0 4,302 954,798
13 540.22 1,992,618 4,924 5,555 0 82 0 5,212 960,010
14 540.76 1,999,442 6,824 7,501 0 86 0 7,156 967,166
15 540.95 2,001,845 2,403 2,948 0 125 0 2,639 969,805
16 541.55 2,009,440 7,595 3,710 0 271 0 3,156 972,961
17 541.87 2,013,494 4,054 2,481 0 167 0 2,873 975,834
18 541.62 2,010,326 -3,168 0 0 269 0 -154 975,680
19 541.44 2,008,047 -2,279 0 0 356 0 -354 975,326
20 541.08 2,003,489 -4,558 0 4,270 315 0 -4,602 970,724
21 541.03 2,002,857 -632 0 0 320 0 -460 970,264
22 540.94 2,001,718 -1,139 0 0 337 0 -382 969,882
23 540.90 2,001,212 -506 0 0 329 0 -690 969,192
24 540.86 2,000,706 -506 0 3,583 329 0 -3,909 965,283
25 540.58 1,997,166 -3,540 0 5,377 304 0 -5,830 959,453
26 540.59 1,997,293 127 0 2,550 205 0 -3,106 956,347
27 541.00 2,002,477 5,184 0 0 345 -2,110 -2,971 953,376
28 541.46 2,008,300 5,823 0 0 313 0 -525 952,851
29 541.74 2,011,847 3,547 0 0 365 0 -556 952,295
30 542.10 2,016,411 4,564 0 0 296 0 -679 951,616
31 542.39 2,020,089 3,678 1,589 0 296 0 1,137 952,753
TOTALS 141,613 80,589 15,780 6,892 -5,716 46,042
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



